
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

8028 2600

1 88 65 68.5 68.5 94 71 0.13 8055 27 2462 0.27

2 77 63 66.5 64.5 80 68 0.07 8076 21 2476 0.05

3 85 64 74.8 69.3 95 67 8098 22 2234 0.25

4 90 67 70 62.8 96 70 8148 50 1954 0.28

5 84 61 66.5 62.5 93 67 8171 23 1664 0.29

6 83 53 64.5 60 92 62 8197 26 1346 3524 0.31

7 83 63 67 66 89 63 0.05 8210 13 3358 0.21

8 84 49 64.4 60.2 91 61 8233 23 3196 0.16

9 84 56 61 59.8 92 63 8252 19 2844 0.36

10 88 56 69.5 67.2 95 64 8270 18 2556 0.28

11 84 66 68.3 68 86 68 0.44 8289 19 2900 0.1

12 76 60 68 65.8 79 65 8311 22 2800 0.1

13 85 62 69 68.5 98 67 8324 13 2568 0.23

14 88 67 75 74 98 72 0.1 8349 25 2452 0.22

15 83 57 63 58.5 87 61 8406 57 2256 0.19

16 80 51 60.8 58.5 93 62 8424 18 2046 0.21

17 84 51 65.8 64 96 62 8444 20 1774 0.28

18 87 63 72.5 68 94 67 8468 24 1546 0.22

19 88 66 73.5 70 95 70 8504 36 1300 0.25

20 84 63 73 70 96 69 8525 21 1160 3420 0.14

21 88 53 66.2 62 95 65 8555 30 3082 0.34

22 83 52 64.2 61.8 94 64 8574 19 2802 0.28

23 89 62 72.5 68.5 94 64 8609 35 2512 0.29

24 94 63 71.3 68.8 99 70 8629 20 2200 0.31

25 90 55 68.8 63.8 98 66 8653 24 1900 0.3

26 87 64 70.5 68.8 93 67 8671 18 1648 0.25

27 85 68 73 71 91 70 0.61 8731 60 2000 0.26

28 83 63 70.5 70 82 69 0.77 8753 22 2700 0.07

29 89 65 69 68.3 94 70 8762 9 2510 0.19

30 81 62 65 64 83 65 2.15 8805 43 4500 -2900 0.16

31 84 63 75 70 92 65 8847 42 2662 0.24

Avg. 85 60 68.6 65.9 92 66 Total 4.32 0 Total 819 Total 7.09

2638 1873 Greatest 2.15 0 Adj. Total 7.09
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